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	 Available Sizes 	| 	Available Gauges 
	 4/4 	|	medium

MEDIUM
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4,5
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4,7

17,6

12,1

9,9

10,6

10,4

Violin 4/4 vibrating string length 32,5 cm | 12,8"
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Carbon steel

Synthetic core

Synthetic core

Synthetic core
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Tin plated

Aluminum wound

Aluminum wound

Silver wound

Silver wound

TI01
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TI03
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TI01; TI02; TI03; TI04

MEDIUM

SET NR. TI100

kg lb50,022,7


